AMMINISTRAZIONE MANDATO 2021-2026

BOTTACIN SILVIA
MARSON DARIO
BANDOLIN GIAMPIETRO
CECCHETTO MARCO
FANTIN PIER MARIO
CASSAN CRISTINA
NARDINI ELISA
ZIROLDO MAFALDA SABRINA
BORNANCIN SERGIO
CARRER GIANNI
CUCCURULLO GIOSUE!
BISIOLI THOMAS

BOTTACIN SILVIA
MARSON DARIO
CECCHETTO MARCO
FANTIN PIER MARIO
CASSAN CRISTINA
NARDINI ELISA
ZIROLDO MAFALDA SABRINA
BORNANCIN SERGIO
CARRER GIANNI
CUCCURULLO GIOSUE!
BISIOLI THOMAS

consiglio comunale

dim/dol 1362_2021

ott. - dic. 21

€270,00
€270,00
€270,00
€270,00
€270,00
€270,00
€270,00
€180,00
€270,00
€270,00
€270,00

commissioni consiliari
dim/dol 1362_2021 ott.

- dic. 21

€180,00
€180,00
€ 180,00
€180,00
€180,00
€180,00
€180,00
€180,00

€0,00
€180,00

consiglio comunale

dim/dol 684_2022
gen.- giu.22

€ 360,00
€ 360,00
€270,00
€270,00
€ 360,00
€ 360,00
€ 360,00
€ 360,00

€90,00

€ 360,00
€ 360,00

commissioni consiliari
dim/dol 684_2022
gen.- giu.22

€ 360,00
€450,00
€270,00
€ 360,00
€270,00
€270,00
€180,00

€90,00

€ 360,00
€180,00

consiglio comunale

dim 684/22 dol 29/2023
lug.-dic.22

€ 810,00
€900,00
€630,00
€ 810,00

€90,00
€900,00
€ 810,00
€900,00

€ 810,00
€ 810,00

commissioni

consiliari
dim 684/22 dol 29/2023

lug.-dic.22

€900,00
€990,00
€630,00
€180,00
€630,00

€90,00

€90,00

€630,00
€ 810,00

consiglio comunale

dim/dol 745_2023
gen.-giu.23

€ 360,00
€450,00
€180,00
€270,00
€270,00
€ 360,00
€450,00
€ 360,00

€ 360,00
€ 360,00

commissioni consiliari
dim/dol 745_2023
gen.-giu.23

€ 540,00
€ 540,00
€ 360,00
€ 360,00
€ 540,00

€0,00

€0,00

€ 360,00
€ 540,00

consiglio comunale

dim 745/23 e dol 20/24
lug.-dic. 23

€540,00
€ 540,00
€450,00
€360,00
€270,00
€ 540,00
€540,00
€ 540,00

€450,00
€ 540,00

commissioni
consiliari

dim 745/23 e dol 20/24
lug. - dic. 23

€450,00
€450,00
€360,00

€0,00
€270,00
€180,00
€360,00

€270,00
€450,00



